HT HI Tech Polymers Oy Phone +358 3 8828 600 VAT: FI06768280
Hallitie 1 email: firstname.lastname@hitech-polymers.fi
32740 Sastamala  FI2256600620095281
Finland www.hitech-polymers.fi OKOYFIHH
Halogen free material TPE-SEBS, operating temperature -40C +100C, country of
Finland, RoHs approved material according to the directive, 100 % recyclable, EN
standard: 681-2
code      pipe dia             mounting hole            material thickness
PEH-32      32mm    48mm  5-10mm
PEH-40      40mm    54mm  5-10mm
PEH-45      45mm    54mm  5-13mm
PEH-50      50mm    64mm  5-13mm
PEH-63      63mm    79mm  5-13mm
PEH-75      75mm    83mm  5-13mm
PEH-90-100     90/100mm 114mm  5-10mm
PEH-110-CIP    110mm  122mm  5-12mm
PEH-110-JT       110/120mm 138mm  5-12mm
PEH-160-JT       150/160mm 168mm  5-12mm